
 

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES  

PRICE LIST 

 

LEWIS-MAIN         MCCHORD FIELD 

8050 NCO BEACH RD        739 BATTERY RD 

253.967.3085/2050        253.982.2206/2303 

OPEN DAILY 9a-530p**        OPEN DAILY 9a-530p** 

**CLOSED Wed & Sun        **CLOSED Tue, Wed & Sun 

DISNEY 
WORLD 

DESCRIPTION  
 PRICE 

Adult 10+/Child 3-9 

1-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$141.50 Adult  $26.84  

$136.25 Child  $27.76  

 BASE PLUS 
$217.50 Adult  $26.64 

$211.75 Child  $26.81 

 HOPPER 
$211.75 Adult  $26.81 

$206.50 Child  $26.74 

 HOPPER PLUS 
$233.50 Adult  $26.36 

$228.00 Child  $26.54 

2-Day BASE (1 park per day) 
$230.25 Adult  $105.23 

$219.25 Child  $105.57 

 BASE PLUS 
$305.75 Adult  $104.28 

$295.00 Child  $104.38 

 HOPPER 
$311.25 Adult  $104.10 

$300.25 Child  $104.45 

 HOPPER PLUS 
$332.75 Adult  $103.90 

$322.00 Child  $104.00 

**PRICING FOR 3-10 DAYS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST** 

MIL SALUTE 
4-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+) 

 

$290.00             

$319.25 w/ WP 

Expires 
12/17/2021 

5-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+) 

 

$308.50 
$337.50 w/ WP 

 

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

Ex
p

ir
e

s 
1

2
/3

1
/2

0
2

2
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

- 



 

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES  

PRICE LIST 

 

DISNEYLAND DESCRIPTION 
 PRICE & SAVINGS 
Adult 10+/Child 3-9 

1-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$103.75 Adult  $50.25  

$97.75 Child     $48.25  

 HOPPER 
$158.25 Adult  $50.75 

$152.25 Child  $48.75 

2-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$230.50 Adult  $4.50 

$216.00 Child  $4.00 

 
HOPPER  

$284.25 Adult  $5.75 

$269.50 Child  $5.50 

3-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$303.50 Adult $6.50 

$284.50 Child  $5.50 

 HOPPER 
$357.00 Adult $8.00 

$337.50 Child  $7.50 

4-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$333.00 Adult $7.00 

$313.50 Child  $6.50 

 HOPPER  
$386.25 Adult $8.75 

$366.75 Child  $8.25 

5-DAY BASE (1 park per day) 
$352.25 Adult $7.75 

$332.75 Child  $7.25 

 HOPPER 
$405.75 Adult $9.25 

$386.25 Child  $8.75 
 

MIL  
SALUTE  

3-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+) $221.00  

Expires 
12/16/2022 

4-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+) $255.00 
 

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
Ex

p
ir

e
s 

1
2

/3
1

/2
0

2
1

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
--

--
 



 

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES  

PRICE LIST 

 

UNIVERSAL 
ORLANDO 

DESCRIPTION 
 PRICE & SAVINGS 
Adult 10+/Child 3-9 

1-DAY BASE ANYTIME 
$115.50 Adult  $38.93  

$110.25 Child   $38.85  

 PARK-TO-PARK 
$165.25 Adult  $47.75 

$160.25 Child   $47.43 

2-Day BASE ANYTIME 
$214.00 Adult  $18.16 

$204.00 Child   $17.51 

 PARK-TO-PARK 
$253.00 Adult   $43.06 

$243.70 Child   $41.66 

 

MIL   
SPECIAL  

2-PARK MILITARY          
FREEDOM PASS 

$200.00 Adult  

$195.00 Child             

Expires 
12/31/2021 

3-PARK MILITARY          
FREEDOM PASS 

$235.00 Adult 

$230.00 Child 
 

 

UNIVERSAL 
HOLLYWOOD 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

1-DAY MILITARY CONTRACT PENDING            TBD     

**ALT OPTION 

VISIT GOCITY.COM TO SEE LIST OF 
ATTRACTIONS INCLUDED IN THE LOS 
ANGELES 3-DAY GO CARD (INCLUDES      

1-DAY ADMISSION TO UNIVERSAL 
HOLLYWOOD) 

$200.25 Adult 

$170.00 Child  

 

 

 

 

 

--
--

--
--

Ex
p

ir
es

 0
3

/0
9

/2
0

2
2

--
--

--
--

 



 

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES  

PRICE LIST 

 

SEAWORLD 
ORLANDO 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

SEAWORLD 1-DAY Any Day $87.50 3yrs+    $12.49 

 1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine $110.25 3yrs+  $24.74 

 MIL Single Day (thru 12/17/2021) 
**Service Member + 3 guests** $53.75 3yrs+    $48.24 

 MIL Single Day w/ Dine $70.75 3yrs+    $62.25 

AQUATICA 1-DAY Any Day $42.00 3yrs+    $21.89 

 1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine $67.00 3yrs+    $19.99 

 MIL Single Day $36.25 3yrs+    $18.40 

 MIL Single Day w/ All Day Dine  $54.00 3yrs+    $37.92 

 

SEAWORLD 
SAN DIEGO 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

SEAWORLD 1-DAY Any Day $71.50 3yrs+    $24.49 

 1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine $90.25 3yrs+    $5.74 

 1-Day Weekday $64.25 3yrs+    $11.73 

 1-Day Weekday + Meal $83.75 3yrs+    $24.84 

AQUATICA 1-DAY Any Day $37.75 3yrs+    $13.23 

 

**PRICING FOR SEAWORLD SAN ANTONIO AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST** 

--
--

--
--

-T
ic

ke
ts

 V
al

id
 1

-y
r 

Fr
o

m
 P

u
rc

h
as

e
--

--
--

--
- 

--
--

--
Ex

p
ir

e
s 

1
2

/3
1

/2
0

2
1

--
--

--
 



 

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES  

PRICE LIST 

 

LEGOLAND 
CA 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

1-DAY 1-day admission  $71.50 3yrs+    $24.49 

 

LEGOLAND 
FL 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

1-DAY 1-day w/ 2nd day FREE $67.25 3yrs+    $24.49 

 1-day w/ 2nd day FREE plus WP $84.25 3yrs+    $5.74 

**Service Member FREE at gate, Legoland FL ONLY** 

KENNEDY 
SPACE 

DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

1-DAY 1-DAY Any Day $47.25 12yrs+  $24.49 

 1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine $39.00 3-11yrs $5.74 

 1-Day Weekday $64.25 3yrs+    $11.73 

 

GATORLAND DESCRIPTION  PRICE & SAVINGS 

1-DAY Active Duty/Retiree  FREE W/ VALID ID       

 
1-Day Adult $22.75 13yrs+ $5.74 

 1-Day Child $15.25 3-12yrs+  $11.73 

 1-Day Zip Line $54.00  

 

--
--

--
Ex

p
ir

e
s 

0
3

/3
1

/2
0

2
2

--
--

--
 

Ex
p

ir
e

s 
1

2
/3

1
/2

0
2

1
 

Ex
p

ir
e

s 
1

1
/0

2
/2

0
2

1
 


