

LEWIS-MAIN

8050 NCO BEACH RD 253.967.3085/2050 OPEN DAILY 9a-530p**

**CLOSED Wed & Sun

MCCHORD FIELD

739 BATTERY RD 253.982.2206/2303 OPEN DAILY 9a-530p**

**CLOSED Tue. Wed & Sun

**CLOSED Wed & Sun		**CLOSED Tue, Wed & Sun
DISNEY WORLD	DESCRIPTION	PRICE Adult 10+/Child 3-9
1-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$141.50 Adult \$26.84
	Dried (1 park per day)	\$136.25 Child \$27.76
	BASE PLUS	\$217.50 Adult \$26.64
	27.02.1.200	\$211.75 Child \$26.81
	HOPPER	\$211.75 Adult \$26.81
	THOTT EIX	\$206.50 Child \$26.74
	HOPPER PLUS	\$233.50 Adult \$26.36
		\$228.00 Child \$26.54
2-Day	BASE (1 park per day)	\$230.25 Adult \$105.23
	Dried (1 park per day)	\$219.25 Child \$105.57
	BASE PLUS	\$305.75 Adult \$104.28
		\$295.00 Child \$104.38
	HOPPER	\$311.25 Adult \$104.10
		\$300.25 Child \$104.45
	HOPPER PLUS	\$332.75 Adult \$103.90
		\$322.00 Child \$104.00

PRICING FOR 3-10 DAYS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

MIL SALUTE	4-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+)	\$290.00
		\$319.25 w/ WP
Expires 12/17/2021	5-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+)	\$308.50 \$337.50 w/ WP

DISNEYLAND	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS Adult 10+/Child 3-9
1-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$103.75 Adult \$50.25
	z, toz (z park per day)	\$97.75 Child \$48.25
	HOPPER	\$158.25 Adult \$50.75
	HOHEK	\$152.25 Child \$48.75
2-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$230.50 Adult \$4.50
		\$216.00 Child \$4.00
	HOPPER	\$284.25 Adult \$5.75
		\$269.50 Child \$5.50
3-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$303.50 Adult \$6.50
	brist (1 park per day)	\$284.50 Child \$5.50
	HOPPER	\$357.00 Adult \$8.00
		\$337.50 Child \$7.50
4-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$333.00 Adult \$7.00
	\ 1	\$313.50 Child \$6.50
	HOPPER	\$386.25 Adult \$8.75
	HOTTEN	\$366.75 Child \$8.25
5-DAY	BASE (1 park per day)	\$352.25 Adult \$7.75
	- (\$332.75 Child \$7.25
	HOPPER	\$405.75 Adult \$9.25
		\$386.25 Child \$8.75
NAIL		
MIL SALUTE	3-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+)	\$221.00
Expires 12/16/2022	4-DAY HOPPER (Ages 3+)	\$255.00

---Expires 12/31/2021---



UNIVERSAL ORLANDO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS Adult 10+/Child 3-9
1-DAY	BASE ANYTIME	\$115.50 Adult \$38.93
	D/ 102 / 1141 F 1141 E	\$110.25 Child \$38.85
	PARK-TO-PARK	\$165.25 Adult \$47.75
	171111111111111111111111111111111111111	\$160.25 Child \$47.43
2-Day	BASE ANYTIME	\$214.00 Adult \$18.16
	DAGE ANATHMIE	\$204.00 Child \$17.51
	PARK-TO-PARK	\$253.00 Adult \$43.06
	17444 10 17444	\$243.70 Child \$41.66
MIL	2-PARK MILITARY	\$200.00 Adult
SPECIAL	FREEDOM PASS	\$195.00 Child
Expires	3-PARK MILITARY	\$235.00 Adult
12/31/2021	FREEDOM PASS	\$230.00 Child

UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY	MILITARY CONTRACT PENDING	TBD
**ALT OPTION	VISIT <u>GOCITY.COM</u> TO SEE LIST OF ATTRACTIONS INCLUDED IN THE LOS ANGELES 3-DAY GO CARD (INCLUDES 1-DAY ADMISSION TO UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD)	\$200.25 Adult \$170.00 Child



SEAWORLD ORLANDO	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
SEAWORLD	1-DAY Any Day	\$87.50 3yrs+ \$12.49
	1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine	\$110.25 3yrs+ \$24.74
	MIL Single Day (thru 12/17/2021) **Service Member + 3 guests**	\$53.75 3yrs+ \$48.24
	MIL Single Day w/ Dine	\$70.75 3yrs+ \$62.25
AQUATICA	1-DAY Any Day	\$42.00 3yrs+ \$21.89
	1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine	\$67.00 3yrs+ \$19.99
	MIL Single Day	\$36.25 3yrs+ \$18.40
	MIL Single Day w/ All Day Dine	\$54.00 3yrs+ \$37.92

DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY Any Day	\$71.50 3yrs+ \$24.49
1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine	\$90.25 3yrs+ \$5.74
1-Day Weekday	\$64.25 3yrs+ \$11.73
1-Day Weekday + Meal	\$83.75 3yrs+ \$24.84
1-DAY Any Day	\$37.75 3yrs+ \$13.23
	1-DAY Any Day 1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine 1-Day Weekday 1-Day Weekday + Meal

LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES PRICE LIST

LEGOLAND CA	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY	1-day admission	\$71.50 3yrs+ \$24.49

LEGOLAND FL	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY	1-day w/ 2 nd day FREE	\$67.25 3yrs+ \$24.49
	1-day w/ 2 nd day FREE plus WP	\$84.25 3yrs+ \$5.74

Service Member FREE at gate, Legoland FL ONLY

KENNEDY SPACE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY	1-DAY Any Day	\$47.25 12yrs+ \$24.49
	1-DAY Any Day w/ All Day Dine	\$39.00 3-11yrs \$5.74
	1-Day Weekday	\$64.25 3yrs+ \$11.73

GATORLAND	DESCRIPTION	PRICE & SAVINGS
1-DAY	Active Duty/Retiree	FREE W/ VALID ID
	1-Day Adult	\$22.75 13yrs+ \$5.74
	1-Day Child	\$15.25 3-12yrs+ \$11.73
	1-Day Zip Line	\$54.00